2020-10-30

Best
Restaurang
DEPARTMENT NET
Default Department 4432712
Restaurang 207573.16
Total 251900.28

Powered by iZettle Pro.

https://backoffice.intelligentpos.com/reports/sales-by-department

TAX

5744.18
40604.74
46348.92

iZettle Pro Backoffice

GROSS

50071.30
24817790
298249.20

Slowest

50071.30

Default Department

TRANSACTIONS

233
897
1130

7



