2020-10-30 iZettle Pro Backoffice

Best 248177.90

Restaurang

Slowest

50071.30

**Default Department** 

DEPARTMENT	NET	TAX	GROSS	TRANSACTIONS
Default Department	44327.12	5744.18	50071.30	233
Restaurang	207573.16	40604.74	248177.90	897
Total	251900.28	46348.92	298249.20	1130

Powered by iZettle Pro.